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60m Men
Final B (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:50

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 26 BLUME Marc GER 73 6 0.148 6.78
2 28 PINNOCK Rasgawa GER 81 4 0.132 6.81
3 31 BRAMLETT Ron USA 79 7 0.168 6.81
4 32 BAMIDELE Taiwo NGR 82 1 0.163 6.82
5 29 TRAN Nghi FIN 78 5 0.144 6.84
6 25 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 2 0.154 6.89
7 27 BROENING Marius GER 83 3 0.155 6.90
8 30 GABA Kamghe GER 84 8 0.196 7.00

Final A (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:58

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 17 FASUBA Olusoji NIG 84 4 0.153 6.58 MR
2 24 NAGEL Morne RSA 78 2 0.109 6.61
3 19 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 80 3 0.156 6.66
4 22 ORIALA Chinedu NIG 81 5 0.138 F1 6.67
5 23 MENGA Aleixo-Platini GER 87 8 0.159 6.73
6 21 OSTWALD Ronny GER 74 6 0.124 6.75
7 18 EMEDOLU Uchenna NIG 76 7 0.173 6.77
8 20 KUC Dariusz POL 86 1 0.174 6.84

Combined Result 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:59

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 17 FASUBA Olusoji NIG 84 4 0.153 6.58 MR
2 24 NAGEL Morne RSA 78 2 0.109 6.61
3 19 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 80 3 0.156 6.66
4 22 ORIALA Chinedu NIG 81 5 0.138 F1 6.67
5 23 MENGA Aleixo-Platini GER 87 8 0.159 6.73
6 21 OSTWALD Ronny GER 74 6 0.124 6.75
7 18 EMEDOLU Uchenna NIG 76 7 0.173 6.77
8 26 BLUME Marc GER 73 6 0.148 6.78
9 28 PINNOCK Rasgawa GER 81 4 0.132 6.81
10 31 BRAMLETT Ron USA 79 7 0.168 6.81
11 32 BAMIDELE Taiwo NGR 82 1 0.163 6.82
12 20 KUC Dariusz POL 86 1 0.174 6.84
12 29 TRAN Nghi FIN 78 5 0.144 6.84
14 25 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 2 0.154 6.89
15 27 BROENING Marius GER 83 3 0.155 6.90
16 30 GABA Kamghe GER 84 8 0.196 7.00

400m Men
Final B (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:04

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 36 SCHULTZ Ingo GER 75 4 0.179 46.84
2 35 MOLEFE California BOT 80 3 0.229 47.27
3 33 GEIßHIRT Julian GER 87 1 0.178 50.07

34 HACKELBUSCH Henning GER 82 2 0.159 DNF
Intermediate times:

200m 36 SCHULTZ Ingo 22.21

Final A (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:11

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 40 GILLICK David IRL 83 4 0.166 45.91 WL
2 39 SWILLIMS Bastian GER 82 3 0.116 46.07
3 38 GATZKA Sebastian GER 82 2 0.172 48.17
4 37 SCHULZE Rainer GER 81 1 0.158 48.34

Intermediate times:
200m 40 GILLICK David 21.36
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400m Men
Combined Result 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:12

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 40 GILLICK David IRL 83 4 0.166 45.91 WL
2 39 SWILLIMS Bastian GER 82 3 0.116 46.07
3 36 SCHULTZ Ingo GER 75 4 0.179 46.84
4 35 MOLEFE California BOT 80 3 0.229 47.27
5 38 GATZKA Sebastian GER 82 2 0.172 48.17
6 37 SCHULZE Rainer GER 81 1 0.158 48.34
7 33 GEIßHIRT Julian GER 87 1 0.178 50.07

34 HACKELBUSCH Henning GER 82 2 0.159 DNF

800m Men
Junior  (3) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  18:25

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 56 KOWALINSKI Marc GER 78 2 1:51.47
2 62 KÖCKRITZ Sören GER 87 8 1:52.85
3 57 EBERHARD Georg GER 88 3 1:52.90
4 58 SCHÖFISCH Markus GER 87 4 1:53.64
5 61 SEEWALD Mike GER 86 7 1:54.14
6 60 SCHULTE Robert GER 78 6 1:54.68
7 59 JAKAT Sascha GER 81 5 1:56.96

63 BEHR Stephan GER 86 1 DNF
Intermediate times:

200m 63 BEHR Stephan 26.18
400m 63 BEHR Stephan 55.21
600m 63 BEHR Stephan 1:23.13

Final B (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:25

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 48 OKKEN Arnoud NED 82 2 1:47.20 MR
2 186 HUCKESTEIN Simon GER 85 1 1:48.23
3 50 CO Steffen GER 77 3 1:48.26
4 49 KEINER Sebastian GER 89 3 1:48.28
5 51 CONRAD Martin GER 86 2 1:50.48
6 52 FREIMANN Andreas GER 83 1 1:51.36
7 54 NIEDERBERGER Christian SUI 80 4 1:52.11

53 STEPHAN Sascha GER 81 4 DNF
Intermediate times:

200m 53 STEPHAN Sascha 25.67
400m 53 STEPHAN Sascha 52.46
600m 48 OKKEN Arnoud 1:20.06

Final A (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:47

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 43 KOMBICH Ismael KEN 85 2 1:46.76 MR
2 41 Schembera Robin GER 88 1 1:47.56
3 46 TAKACS David HUN 86 1 1:48.18
4 42 MILKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 81 2 1:48.68
5 47 REPCIK Josef SLO 86 4 1:50.07
6 44 HERMS Rene GER 82 3 1:50.53
7 55 DAEHLIN Ådne Svahn NOR 82 3 1:52.96

45 LITEI John KEN 83 4 DNF
Intermediate times:

200m 45 LITEI John 25.17
400m 45 LITEI John 51.73
600m 45 LITEI John 1:19.18
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800m Men
Combined Result 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:48

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 43 KOMBICH Ismael KEN 85 2 1:46.76 MR
2 48 OKKEN Arnoud NED 82 2 1:47.20
3 41 Schembera Robin GER 88 1 1:47.56
4 46 TAKACS David HUN 86 1 1:48.18
5 186 HUCKESTEIN Simon GER 85 1 1:48.23
6 50 CO Steffen GER 77 3 1:48.26
7 49 KEINER Sebastian GER 89 3 1:48.28
8 42 MILKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 81 2 1:48.68
9 47 REPCIK Josef SLO 86 4 1:50.07
10 51 CONRAD Martin GER 86 2 1:50.48
11 44 HERMS Rene GER 82 3 1:50.53
12 52 FREIMANN Andreas GER 83 1 1:51.36
13 54 NIEDERBERGER Christian SUI 80 4 1:52.11
14 55 DAEHLIN Ådne Svahn NOR 82 3 1:52.96

45 LITEI John KEN 83 4 DNF
53 STEPHAN Sascha GER 81 4 DNF

1500m Men
Final B (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  18:35

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 86 LOHSE Christoph GER 82 9 3:45.90
2 81 EEFTING Bas NED 82 6 3:48.88
3 79 SCHNEIDER Markus GER 84 4 3:50.31
4 103 MÜLLER René GER 86 14 3:51.85
5 83 ULICZKA Steffen GER 84 8 3:52.80
6 80 STEMMLER Michael GER 79 5 3:54.24
7 77 GROTHAUS Thorben GER 84 2 3:54.29
8 100 KÖNIGS Roger LUX 12 3:54.54
9 102 WEERTS Jean-Pierre BEL 13 3:55.15
10 82 RÖTHLING Andre GER 87 7 4:00.74
11 184 SCHMIDT Clemens GER 10 4:01.10
12 78 SCHREINER Christian GER 86 3 4:02.53
13 185 BÜTTGEN Simon GER 85 11 4:08.45

87 SOMSSICH Erik GER 85 1 DNF
Intermediate times:

400m 87 SOMSSICH Erik 57.27
800m 87 SOMSSICH Erik 1:59.98

1200m 86 LOHSE Christoph 3:01.86

Final A (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:43

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 65 CHOGE Augustine KEN 87 3 3:36.73 WL
2 66 KIPCHOGE Gilbert KEN 83 7 3:40.80
3 69 BENE Barnabas HUN 86 8 3:41.78
4 75 SNOCHOWSKI Rafal POL 83 11 3:42.70
5 71 MOHR Toni GER 83 6 3:44.24
6 70 LABOVSKY Mykola UKR 83 10 3:46.08
7 76 KIPRUTO Brimin KEN 85 4 3:48.29
8 72 MÜLLER Wolfram GER 81 9 3:49.12
9 68 EBERHARDT Stefan GER 85 5 3:52.87

74 ESHO Benson KEN 87 2 DNF
73 KIMUTAI Philemon KEN 83 1 DNF

Intermediate times:
400m 73 KIMUTAI Philemon 55.25
800m 73 KIMUTAI Philemon 1:54.17

1200m 74 ESHO Benson 2:54.33

Page 3 of 9



PSD Bank Meeting Düsseldorf
Arena-Sportpark-Düsseldorf
06.02.2007

Results
 

INTERNET Service: www.athletics-meeting-duesseldorf.de
timing by result service by 

Report Created  TUE 6 FEB 2007 / 21:13

1500m Men
Combined Result 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:44

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 65 CHOGE Augustine KEN 87 3 3:36.73 WL
2 66 KIPCHOGE Gilbert KEN 83 7 3:40.80
3 69 BENE Barnabas HUN 86 8 3:41.78
4 75 SNOCHOWSKI Rafal POL 83 11 3:42.70
5 71 MOHR Toni GER 83 6 3:44.24
6 86 LOHSE Christoph GER 82 9 3:45.90
7 70 LABOVSKY Mykola UKR 83 10 3:46.08
8 76 KIPRUTO Brimin KEN 85 4 3:48.29
9 81 EEFTING Bas NED 82 6 3:48.88
10 72 MÜLLER Wolfram GER 81 9 3:49.12
11 79 SCHNEIDER Markus GER 84 4 3:50.31
12 103 MÜLLER René GER 86 14 3:51.85
13 83 ULICZKA Steffen GER 84 8 3:52.80
14 68 EBERHARDT Stefan GER 85 5 3:52.87
15 80 STEMMLER Michael GER 79 5 3:54.24
16 77 GROTHAUS Thorben GER 84 2 3:54.29
17 100 KÖNIGS Roger LUX 12 3:54.54
18 102 WEERTS Jean-Pierre BEL 13 3:55.15
19 82 RÖTHLING Andre GER 87 7 4:00.74
20 184 SCHMIDT Clemens GER 10 4:01.10
21 78 SCHREINER Christian GER 86 3 4:02.53
22 185 BÜTTGEN Simon GER 85 11 4:08.45

74 ESHO Benson KEN 87 2 DNF
73 KIMUTAI Philemon KEN 83 1 DNF
87 SOMSSICH Erik GER 85 1 DNF

3000m Men
Final 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:02

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 88 SONGOK Isaac KEN 84 2 7:47.42
2 89 BIWOTT Yusuf KEN 86 6 7:48.54
3 93 SANG Isaac KEN 78 7 7:49.10
4 91 CHERIUYOT Jonas KEN 84 5 7:49.96
5 92 FITSCHEN Jan GER 77 4 7:50.56
6 90 WEIDLINGER Günther AUT 78 3 7:51.47
7 98 SJÖQVIST Erik SWE 72 11 7:55.06
8 96 BANDI Philipp SUI 77 10 7:59.59
9 95 SHABUNIN Vyacheslav RUS 69 8 8:02.20
10 97 GHIRMAI Filmon GER 79 9 8:08.58
11 101 VARNHAGEN Ansgar GER 79 13 8:14.90
12 94 VÖGELI Daniel SUI 77 12 8:21.24

183 BIWOTT Peter KEN 76 1 DNF
Intermediate times:

1000m 183 BIWOTT Peter 2:36.00
2000m 88 SONGOK Isaac 5:16.20

60m Hurdles Men
Final B (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:43

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 11 DEMIDIUK Sergey UKR 82 4 0.128 7.61
2 9 MATHISZIK Willi GER 84 3 0.127 7.73
3 15 LICHTENEGGER Elmar AUT 74 6 0.163 7.74
4 10 HERRING Aubrey USA 78 2 0.129 7.78
5 12 KISS Daniel HUN 82 1 0.166 7.98
6 14 BURKHARDT Ivo GER 77 7 0.124 8.01
7 13 WERRMANN Jens GER 85 8 0.150 8.07

16 SCHWARZER Helge GER 85 5 DNF
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60m Hurdles Men
Final A (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:54

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1 LIU Xiang CHN 83 4 0.156 7.53 MR
2 31 BRAMLETT Ron USA 79 5 0.164 7.61
3 7 KRONBERG Robert SWE 76 8 0.146 7.69
4 5 VAN DER WESTEN Marcel NED 76 7 0.144 7.70
5 2 BLASCHEK Thomas GER 81 6 0.164 7.70
6 6 GARCIA Anier CUB 76 1 0.139 F1 7.87
7 8 SHI Dongpeng CHN 84 2 0.135 7.89

3 WIGNALL Maurice JAM 76 3 F2 DQ R 162.7

Note: IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start 

Combined Result 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:55

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 1 LIU Xiang CHN 83 4 0.156 7.53 MR
2 31 BRAMLETT Ron USA 79 5 0.164 7.61
2 11 DEMIDIUK Sergey UKR 82 4 0.128 7.61
4 7 KRONBERG Robert SWE 76 8 0.146 7.69
5 5 VAN DER WESTEN Marcel NED 76 7 0.144 7.70
6 2 BLASCHEK Thomas GER 81 6 0.164 7.70
7 9 MATHISZIK Willi GER 84 3 0.127 7.73
8 15 LICHTENEGGER Elmar AUT 74 6 0.163 7.74
9 10 HERRING Aubrey USA 78 2 0.129 7.78
10 6 GARCIA Anier CUB 76 1 0.139 F1 7.87
11 8 SHI Dongpeng CHN 84 2 0.135 7.89
12 12 KISS Daniel HUN 82 1 0.166 7.98
13 14 BURKHARDT Ivo GER 77 7 0.124 8.01
14 13 WERRMANN Jens GER 85 8 0.150 8.07

16 SCHWARZER Helge GER 85 5 DNF
3 WIGNALL Maurice JAM 76 3 F2 DQ R 162.7

Note: IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start 

Pole Vault Men
6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:00

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 108 HARTWIG Jeff USA 67 5 5.70
2 113 OTTO Björn GER 77 10 5.70
3 110 LOBINGER Tim GER 72 7 5.65
4 109 BÖRGELING Lars GER 79 6 5.55
5 107 BULLER Russ USA 78 4 5.55
6 111 SCHULZE Fabian GER 84 8 5.55
7 105 MONONEN Matti FIN 83 2 5.40
7 112 BLOM Rens NED 77 9 5.40

104 MOHR Malte GER 76 1 NM
106 SPIEGELBURG Richard GER 77 3 NM

5.40 5.55 5.65 5.70 5.75 5.80
1 108 HARTWIG Jeff o xo - o - xxx
2 113 OTTO Björn - xxo - o - x
3 110 LOBINGER Tim o xo o - xxx
4 109 BÖRGELING Lars - o - xxx
5 107 BULLER Russ xo o - xxx
6 111 SCHULZE Fabian xx- o - xxx
7 105 MONONEN Matti xo xxx
7 112 BLOM Rens xo xxx

104 MOHR Malte
106 SPIEGELBURG R xxx

Shot Put Men
6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  18:00

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 117 TAYLOR Dan USA 82 4 20.61
2 114 HÄGGBLOM Robert FIN 82 1 20.18 EL
3 118 BARTELS Ralf GER 78 5 19.30
4 115 MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL 81 2 19.30
5 116 BOCK Detlef GER 74 3 18.97
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1 2 3 4 5 6
1 117 TAYLOR Dan 20.28 x x 20.61 20.56 19.73
2 114 HÄGGBLOM R. 19.75 20.18 19.79 x x 19.93
3 118 BARTELS Ralf 19.30 18.96 x 19.03 x x
4 115 MAJEWSKI T. x 18.95 x x 19.30 x
5 116 BOCK Detlef x x x 18.97 18.30 x

8x100m Relay
Final B (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  17:30

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 9002 LG RATINGEN GER 3 1:54.72
2 9001 ASC DÜSSELDORF GER 2 1:56.80
3 9000 ART DÜSSELDORF GER 1 2:00.40
4 9003 DSV 04 DÜSSELDORF GER 4 2:07.07

Final A (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  17:40

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 9004 TUS LINTORF GER 2 1:54.08
2 9005 DJK VFL WILLICH GER 3 1:56.14
3 9006 SFD DÜSSELDORF GER 4 2:00.46

Combined Result 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  17:41

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 9004 TUS LINTORF GER 2 1:54.08
2 9002 LG RATINGEN GER 3 1:54.72
3 9005 DJK VFL WILLICH GER 3 1:56.14
4 9001 ASC DÜSSELDORF GER 2 1:56.80
5 9000 ART DÜSSELDORF GER 1 2:00.40
6 9006 SFD DÜSSELDORF GER 4 2:00.46
7 9003 DSV 04 DÜSSELDORF GER 4 2:07.07

1000m Juniors
6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  18:15

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 290 KUKALLA Florian GER 91 1 2:41.13
2 291 WOLF Julien GER 91 2 2:41.20
3 292 KÖHLER Max GER 90 3 2:43.29
4 294 GNIRCK Christoph GER 90 5 2:44.42
5 297 KÖHRER Maximilian GER 91 8 2:47.21
6 295 KNIPPING Sebastian GER 91 6 2:47.35
7 293 WEIDNER Eric Micheal GER 90 4 2:48.70
8 296 FIEGE Fabian GER 91 7 2:50.07
9 298 KNIPPING Andreas GER 90 9 3:02.19

Intermediate times:
200m 290 KUKALLA Florian 30.77
400m 292 KÖHLER Max 1:03.97
600m 292 KÖHLER Max 1:37.38
800m 292 KÖHLER Max 2:10.75

60m Women
Final B (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:30

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 130 MANNINEN Johanna FIN 80 4 0.150 F1 7.29 =MR
2 131 MÜLLER Bettina AUT 73 2 0.167 7.41
3 121 BERTILLE ATANGANA Delphine CAM 84 5 0.161 7.52
4 128 MOROSANU Angela ROM 86 1 0.190 7.52
5 134 PETERS Mareike GER 86 3 0.156 7.57
6 126 GANGNUS Jala GER 86 6 0.209 7.63
7 133 KOLLER Nicole SUI 83 7 0.176 7.77
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60m Women
Final A (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:38

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 123 JONES Laverne ISV 81 4 0.161 7.22 MR
2 122 KWAKYE Jeanette GBR 83 5 0.166 7.30
3 127 SAILER Verena GER 85 2 0.154 7.33
4 132 DYDO Dorota POL 83 6 0.156 7.38
5 120 TSCHIRCH Cathleen GER 79 8 0.170 7.43
6 124 FELIX Sylviane FRA 77 1 0.193 7.45
7 125 JOYCE Alexis USA 83 3 0.209 7.46
8 129 WAKAN Katja GER 81 7 0.162 7.47

Combined Result 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:39

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 123 JONES Laverne ISV 81 4 0.161 7.22 MR
2 130 MANNINEN Johanna FIN 80 4 0.150 F1 7.29
3 122 KWAKYE Jeanette GBR 83 5 0.166 7.30
4 127 SAILER Verena GER 85 2 0.154 7.33
5 132 DYDO Dorota POL 83 6 0.156 7.38
6 131 MÜLLER Bettina AUT 73 2 0.167 7.41
7 120 TSCHIRCH Cathleen GER 79 8 0.170 7.43
8 124 FELIX Sylviane FRA 77 1 0.193 7.45
9 125 JOYCE Alexis USA 83 3 0.209 7.46
10 129 WAKAN Katja GER 81 7 0.162 7.47
11 121 BERTILLE ATANGANA Delphine CAM 84 5 0.161 7.52
12 128 MOROSANU Angela ROM 86 1 0.190 7.52
13 134 PETERS Mareike GER 86 3 0.156 7.57
14 126 GANGNUS Jala GER 86 6 0.209 7.63
15 133 KOLLER Nicole SUI 83 7 0.176 7.77

800m Women
Final C (3) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  18:05

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 280 ZAHLTEN Franziska GER 92 1 2:22.19
2 281 ROBB Susan GER 1992 2 2:23.33
3 282 SCHMITZ Annika GER 3 2:26.57
4 283 HIBBE Christiane GER 4 2:30.90
5 285 LINS Diana GER 6 2:31.20
6 284 EHLERT Britta GER 5 2:36.37

Intermediate times:
200m 280 ZAHLTEN Franziska 35.01
400m 280 ZAHLTEN Franziska 1:13.35
600m 280 ZAHLTEN Franziska 1:50.13

Final B (3) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:18

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 143 HARTMANN Jana GER 81 2 2:06.24 MR
2 145 JABER Najla NED 84 3 2:07.89
3 147 TRAUTH Katrin GER 84 1 2:08.67
4 144 DIENEL Diana GER 88 2 2:10.47
5 157 NOBILI Martine LUX 1985 1 2:12.98

146 SCHOTT Maren GER 76 4 DNF
Intermediate times:

200m 146 SCHOTT Maren 29.40
400m 146 SCHOTT Maren 1:01.91
600m 145 JABER Najla 1:34.24

Final A (3) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:35

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 136 PETLYUK Tetyana UKR 82 3 1:59.69 MR
2 135 KOTLYAROVA Olga RUS 76 2 2:01.84
3 138 SETOWSKA Ewelina POL 80 1 2:01.86
4 139 LANGERHOLC Brigita SLO 76 2 2:02.56
5 141 SPENCER Sasha USA 79 4 2:05.53
6 137 GOLDFUß Janina GER 83 1 2:06.73

140 GRADZKI Monika GER 79 4 DNF
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Final A (3) Intermediate times:
200m 140 GRADZKI Monika 28.54
400m 140 GRADZKI Monika 58.54
600m 136 PETLYUK Tetyana 1:28.46

Combined result 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:36

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 136 PETLYUK Tetyana UKR 82 3 1:59.69 MR
2 135 KOTLYAROVA Olga RUS 76 2 2:01.84
3 138 SETOWSKA Ewelina POL 80 1 2:01.86
4 139 LANGERHOLC Brigita SLO 76 2 2:02.56
5 141 SPENCER Sasha USA 79 4 2:05.53
6 143 HARTMANN Jana GER 81 2 2:06.24
7 137 GOLDFUß Janina GER 83 1 2:06.73
8 145 JABER Najla NED 84 3 2:07.89
9 147 TRAUTH Katrin GER 84 1 2:08.67
10 144 DIENEL Diana GER 88 2 2:10.47
11 157 NOBILI Martine LUX 1985 1 2:12.98
12 280 ZAHLTEN Franziska GER 92 1 2:22.19
13 281 ROBB Susan GER 1992 2 2:23.33
14 282 SCHMITZ Annika GER 3 2:26.57
15 283 HIBBE Christiane GER 4 2:30.90
16 285 LINS Diana GER 6 2:31.20
17 284 EHLERT Britta GER 5 2:36.37

140 GRADZKI Monika GER 79 4 DNF
146 SCHOTT Maren GER 76 4 DNF

1500m Women
Final 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:15

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 150 CLITHEROE Helen GBR 74 2 4:08.58 WL
2 148 ROMAN Sonja SLO 79 3 4:11.26
3 149 TOBIAS Nataliya UKR 80 4 4:11.46
4 151 JELAGAT Irene KEN 88 5 4:12.91
5 152 MEZENTSEVA Tetyana UKR 72 7 4:15.20
6 154 WERNER Kerstin GER 82 6 4:17.28
7 155 LUSTIGOVA Marcela CZE 82 8 4:20.52
8 153 DRUMM Orla IRL 84 9 4:21.29

156 KREVSUN Julia UKR 80 1 DNF
Intermediate times:

400m 156 KREVSUN Julia 1:04.03
800m 156 KREVSUN Julia 2:09.05

1200m 148 ROMAN Sonja 3:16.55

60m Hurdles Women
Final B (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:23

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 167 CATTANEO Micol ITA 82 2 0.164 8.30
2 172 BOZSIK Anito GER 82 6 0.134 8.35
3 169 ELBE Anne-Kathrin GER 87 5 0.142 8.40
4 166 NYTRA Carolin GER 85 4 0.161 8.42
5 173 SEIDLOVA Petra CZE 81 7 0.173 8.46
6 168 HODDE Rosina NED 83 3 0.124 8.48
7 171 SCHREIBEIS Victoria AUT 79 8 0.178 8.59

Final A (2) 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:31

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 158 JONES Lolo USA 82 4 0.154 7.97
2 159 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 79 5 0.176 7.99
3 162 SHEVCHENKO Irina RUS 75 8 0.158 8.03
4 165 DIXON Vonette JAM 75 6 0.179 8.11
5 160 TRYWIANSKA Aurelia POL 76 7 0.169 8.12
6 163 TEJEDA Anay CUB 83 3 0.135 8.16
7 164 CLAXTON Sarah GBR 79 1 0.133 8.17
8 161 LAMALLE Adrianna Fra 82 2 0.183 8.31
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Report Created  TUE 6 FEB 2007 / 21:13

60m Hurdles Women
Combined Result 6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:32

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 158 JONES Lolo USA 82 4 0.154 7.97
2 159 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 79 5 0.176 7.99
3 162 SHEVCHENKO Irina RUS 75 8 0.158 8.03
4 165 DIXON Vonette JAM 75 6 0.179 8.11
5 160 TRYWIANSKA Aurelia POL 76 7 0.169 8.12
6 163 TEJEDA Anay CUB 83 3 0.135 8.16
7 164 CLAXTON Sarah GBR 79 1 0.133 8.17
8 167 CATTANEO Micol ITA 82 2 0.164 8.30
9 161 LAMALLE Adrianna Fra 82 2 0.183 8.31
10 172 BOZSIK Anito GER 82 6 0.134 8.35
11 169 ELBE Anne-Kathrin GER 87 5 0.142 8.40
12 166 NYTRA Carolin GER 85 4 0.161 8.42
13 173 SEIDLOVA Petra CZE 81 7 0.173 8.46
14 168 HODDE Rosina NED 83 3 0.124 8.48
15 171 SCHREIBEIS Victoria AUT 79 8 0.178 8.59

Triple Jump Women
6 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:20

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 180 SAVIGNE Yargelis CUB 84 7 14.80 WL
2 178 SESTAK Marija SLO 79 5 14.48 EL
3 179 BOLSHAKOVA Svetlana RUS 84 6 14.28
4 182 GAVRILA Adelina ROM 78 9 14.09
5 181 VELDAKOVA Dana SVK 81 8 13.88
6 176 DEMUT Katja GER 83 3 13.73
7 177 SALADUKHA Olga UKR 83 4 13.66
8 175 DYACHENKO Tetyana UKR 86 2 13.25
9 174 DARMOVZALOVA Martina CZE 78 1 13.18

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 180 SAVIGNE Yargelis 14.13 14.66 14.80 x
2 178 SESTAK Marija x 14.03 14.10 x 14.15 14.48
3 179 BOLSHAKOVA S 13.85 14.16 x 13.95 13.67 14.28
4 182 GAVRILA Adelina 14.09 13.75 14.02 13.85
5 181 VELDAKOVA Dana x 13.88 x 13.77 13.76 x
6 176 DEMUT Katja 12.87 13.62 13.73 13.30 13.66 13.62
7 177 SALADUKHA Olga 13.44 x 13.66 13.52 13.26 13.47
8 175 DYACHENKO Tetyana 13.18 x 13.25
9 174 DARMOVZALOVA M x x 13.18
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